FHS BAND - 2010 SUMMER MARCHING REHEARSALS

Summer Guard Camp — Monday. July 26™ — Thursday, July 29"
Monday, Tuesday, and Thursday — 8:00-12:00, 1:30-4:30, 6:00-8:00 p.m.
Wednesday, - 8:00-12:00, 1:30 — 4:30 p.m.

(required only for people selected to the Color Guard)

Monday, August 2" — Friday, August 6™ — Summer Marching Rehearsals
8:00 — 3:30 p.m. (lunch will be served)

Friday, August 6 Swim party at the Springdale Aquatic Center
8:00 — 10:00 p.m.

Monday, August 9"-Wednesday, August 11"-Summer Marching Rehearsals
8:00 — 3:30 p.m. (lunch will be served)

Except for the swim party, attendance is mandatory for all rehearsals.

Uniform Fitting and Check Out

Thursday, August 12" - 1:00 — 2:00 p.m. — Drum Majors and Seniors - A-J
2:00 — 3:30 p.m. — Seniors - K-Z

Friday, August 13™ — 1:00 — 2:00 p.m. — Juniors - A-E
2:00 — 3:00 p.m. — Juniors — F-N
3:00 — 4:00 p.m. — Juniors — O-Z

Monday, August 16™ — 1:00 — 2:00 p.m. — Sophomores — A — D
2:00 — 3:00 p.m. — Sophomores — E — K
3:00 — 4:00 p.m. — Sophomores — L — N

Tuesday, August 17" — 1:00 — 2:00 p.m. — Sophomores — O — R
2:00 — 3:00 p.m. — Sophomores — S — T
3:00 — 4:00 p.m. — Sophomores — U — Z

Wednesday, August 18" — 1:00 — 3:00 p.m. — Make up day for anyone who does
not have a uniform.






